PE 15  (for PE15, PD12, PC10 & PC17 systems)
Double Glazed System
Ref: DS013
3D View
Section View
Glass Finish Options
Glass Surface Finish Options
> 6mm Laminated Glass (clear)

Wraparound
Flange Frame
To other side
Profiled
Aluminium
Frame
Internal Supporting
Profile
Wraparound
Flange Frame
Existing Lined
Partition
Panel Size Glass Finish 6mm Laminated Clear Glass 6mm Toughened Clear Glass
8mm Toughened &
Laminated Clear Glass
1000 x 1000 GS-GVXX-LCG-1000-1000 GS-GVXX-TCG-1000-1000 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1000-1000
1100 x 1100 GS-GVXX-LCG-1100-1100 GS-GVXX-TCG-1100-1100 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1100-1100
1200 x 800 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-800 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-800 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-800
1200 x 1000 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1000 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1000 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1000
1200 x 1100 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1100 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1100 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1100
1200 x 1200 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1200 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1200 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1200
1200 x 1300 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1300 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1300 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1300
1200 x 1400 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1400 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1400 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1400
1200 x 1500 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1500 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1500 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1500
1200 x 1600 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1600 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1600 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1600
1200 x 1700 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1700 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1700 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1700
1200 x 1800 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1800 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1800 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1800
1200 x 1900 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-1900 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-1900 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-1900
1200 x 2000 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-2000 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-2000 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-2000
1200 x 2200 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-2200 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-2200 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-2200
1200 x 2500 GS-GVXX-LCG-1200-2500 GS-GVXX-TCG-1200-2500 GS-GVXX-TLCG-1200-2500
Panel Size Glass Finish 8mm Smart Privacy Glass
6.8mm Antelio Reflective
Glass
6mm Laminated Black Tinted
Glass
1000 x 1000 GS-GVXX-SPG-1000-1000 GS-GVXX-AFG-1000-1000 GS-GVXX-LBG-1000-1000
1100 x 1100 GS-GVXX-SPG-1100-1100 GS-GVXX-AFG-1100-1100 GS-GVXX-LBG-1100-1100
1200 x 800 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-800 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-800 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-800
1200 x 1000 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1000 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1000 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1000
1200 x 1100 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1100 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1100 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1100
1200 x 1200 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1200 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1200 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1200
1200 x 1300 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1300 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1300 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1300
1200 x 1400 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1400 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1400 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1400
1200 x 1500 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1500 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1500 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1500
1200 x 1600 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1600 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1600 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1600
1200 x 1700 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1700 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1700 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1700
1200 x 1800 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1800 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1800 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1800
1200 x 1900 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-1900 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-1900 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-1900
1200 x 2000 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-2000 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-2000 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-2000
1200 x 2200 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-2200 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-2200 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-2100
1200 x 2500 GS-GVXX-SPG-1200-2500 GS-GVXX-AFG-1200-2500 GS-GVXX-LBG-1200-2200
CLEANROOM.net LTD
The Prince, Castlecomer,
Co. Kilkenny, R59 X8ER, Republic Of Ireland.
Tel: +353-56-449-1491